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OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA Od 2020-07-31 do 2020-08-07

Gospodarze

LKS Ceramika
Opoczno

KS Warta Sieradz

LKS Il todz SA

PKS Polonia
Piotrkow
Trybunalski

GKS Orkan Buczek

Gminny Ludowy
Klub Sportowy
Andrespolia

Wibdkniarz Zelédw

NER Poddebice

ORZEL Nieboréw

Zjednoczeni
Strykow

Gospodarze

KAS
KONSTANTYNOW

KS I KUTNO

VICTORIA RABIEN

Sokét 1l
Aleksandréw

Goscie

MGUKS POGON
ZDUNSKA WOLA

LKS Omega
Kleszczow

LKS Czarni Rzg$nia

JUTRZENKA
Drzewce

MGKS SKALNIK
Sulejow

LKS Kwiatkowice

MKS Jutrzenka
Warta

MKP Boruta Zgierz

Stal Gtowno

KS Warta
Dziatoszyn

Data

2020-08-01

2020-08-01

2020-08-01

2020-08-01

2020-08-02

2020-08-01

2020-08-01

2020-07-31

2020-07-31

2020-08-01

Komunikat Obsady WS w todzi nr 3, wersja 1 z dn. 28. lipca 2020 r.

IV Liga

Godz.

17:00

17:00

11:00

18:00

16:00

18:00

12:00

18:00

18:30

17:00

Miejsce Obsada
Stadion
Pitkarski w
Opocznie
(Opoczno, Aleja
Sportowa 1)

Faliszewski A., Lota T., Bis K.

Stadion MOSIR 55k yiski J., Lewandowski B., Przybylak D.

(Sieradz,
Sportowa 1)
Naturalne
Akademia
L.K.S. todz
(Lodz-Polesie,
Krancowa 19)
Stadion Miejski
"POLONIA"
(Piotrkow
Trybunalski,
Reagana 18)
Boisko GKS

"Orkan" Buczek Michniewicz Sz., Chojnacki T., Gajek M.

(Buczek,
Spotdzielcza 1)
(Wisniowa
Gora, Wiktora
Czajewskiego
1)

Stadion w Ostaszewski A., Lewandowski M.,
Zelowie (Zelow, Niedzwiadek T.

Piotrkowska 55)
Centrum
Turystyki i
Rekreac;ji
(Byczyna)
Boisko
Sportowe
(Nieborow )
Zjednoczeni
(Strykow,
Brzezinska 24)

Kretek W. WS Piotrkéow

Banasiak B., Siercha t., Strulak I.

Gratek A., Kaczor R., Jedlinski D.

Klasa okregowa "Keeza" £6dz Grupa 1

Goscie

Sarnow

Zawisza Rzgow

PTC Pabianice

GLKS Diutéw

Data

2020-08-01

2020-08-01

2020-08-02

2020-08-01

Godz.

17:00

16:00

16:00

15:00

Miejsce Obsada
Centrum Sportu
i Rekreacji
(Konstantynow
todzki,
Wolnosci 60)
Stadion Miejski
(Kutno,
Kosciuszki 26)
Boisko Victoria
(Rabien,
Stowianska 5)
Stadion
(Aleksandrow

Przytula Sz., Musiat K., Rézycki J.

Pionko M., Walczak K., Walczak R.

Janasik M., Sabat R., Siech R.

Adamczyk P., Kluska J., Najder R.

Milczarek P., Zigbski A., Skopinski T.

Krasnopolski K., Wisniewski B., Olejniczak J.

Kowalski M., Lukasinski D., Gawtowski H.
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GKS Ksaweréw

Start Brzeziny

Rézyca

UKS SMS t.6dz

Termy Uniejow

KAS
KONSTANTYNOW

Orzel Parzeczew

Widzew Il £6dz SA

KKS Koluszki

AKS SMS +ODZ

Start Brzeziny

KS I KUTNO

2020-08-01

2020-08-02

2020-08-02

2020-08-02

2020-08-07

2020-08-07

17:00

16:00

16:00

12:00

18:30

20:00

todzki 11.

listopada 98)

Stadion Gminy

Ksawerow Sekuterski A., Mrozek A., Bernacik J.
(Wola

Zaradzynska,

mjr. Hubala 55)

Start B_rzezmy Pietrzak W., Walczak D., Morawski Z.
(Brzeziny,
Sportowa 1)
Lks Rozyca
(Rézyca,
Piotrkowska 13)
stadion SMS
(£6dz-Widzew,
Milionowa 12)
Brzeziny, Krasnopolski K., Chojnacki T., Wykrota P.
Sportowa 1
Centrum Sportu
i Rekreac;ji
(Konstantynow
todzki,
Wolnosci 60)

Gawronski K, Czerwieniec K., Bukarowicz J.

Banasiak B., Nowicki B., Gajek Ma.

Chrustowski P., Siercha t., Szymczyk P.



